
Healthcare800   
4333   Old   Branch   Avenue   
Temple   Hills,   MD   20748   
  
  

TIME   SHEET   
  

Employee   Name:     Riad   Abifaraj                 Title:                IT   /   Web   Developer   
Week   Ending:          12   /   19   /   2020                Status:            Active   
Department:             Information   Tech           Supervisor:     Dr.   Dan   Austin   
  
  

  

  

Day   Date   Start   Time   End   Time   Lunch   Hrs.   Total   Hrs.   

Monday   12/07/2020   10am   6pm   1   Hr   8   Hrs   

Tuesday   12/08/2020   10am   6pm   1   Hr   8   Hrs   

Wednesday   12/09/2020   10am   6pm   1   Hr   8   Hrs   

Thursday   12/10/2020   10am   6pm   1   Hr   8   Hrs   

Friday   12/11/2020   10am   6pm   1   Hr   8   Hrs   

Saturday   12/12/2020   7am   11pm     4   Hrs   

        Total   Hours:   44   Hrs   

Day   Date   Start   Time   End   Time   Lunch   Hrs.   Total   Hrs.   

Monday   12/14/2020   10am   6pm   1   Hr   8   Hrs   

Tuesday   12/15/2020   10am   6pm   1   Hr   8   Hrs   

Wednesday   12/16/2020   10am   6pm   1   Hr   8   Hrs   

Thursday   12/17/2020   10am   6pm   1   Hr   8   Hrs   

Friday   12/18/2020   10am   6pm   1   Hr   8   Hrs   

Saturday   12/19/2020   7am   11pm     4   Hrs   

        Total   Hours:   44   Hrs   


